## 505749073 10/30/2019

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5795886

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
RAMESHCHANDRA BHASKAR KETHARAJU	10/21/2019

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	
Street Address:	420 MONTGOMERY STREET	
City:	SAN FRANCISCO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94104	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16558217

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (216)916-2459

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 216-781-1212

**Email:** patents@walterhav.com

Correspondent Name: WALTER | HAVERFIELD, LLP, JAMES J. PINGOR

Address Line 1: THE TOWER AT ERIEVIEW

Address Line 2: 1301 EAST 9TH STREET, STE 3500

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	76750-254US-000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES J. PINGOR	
SIGNATURE:	/James J. Pingor/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2019	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

505749073

source=76750-254US-000\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050865 FRAME: 0849

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

 $\{02989988 - 1\}$ 

**PATENT REEL: 050865 FRAME: 0850** 

**RECORDED: 10/30/2019**